UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
APPLICATION
Flexible cable for power transmission in low voltage fixed
applications in permanent indoor and outdoor locations,
protected or not, in industrial areas, buildings, and similar
applications. These cables are distinguished by their flexibility
and handling, which facilitate and save time in installation.

THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL
OUTER
SHEATH
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
MINIMUM BENDING RADIUS
mm
During
Installation
After Installation
A9R01050/3KV 1 50 8.8 2.0 12.8 1.4 15.6 575 156 125
A9R01070/3KV 1 70 10.3 2.0 14.3 1.5 17.3 747 173 138
A9R01095/3KV 1 95 11.8 2.0 15.8 1.6 19.0 991 190 152
A9R01120/3KV 1 120 13.8 2.0 17.8 1.7 21.2 1214 212 170
A9R01150/3KV 1 150 15.0 2.0 19.0 1.7 22.4 1456 224 179
A9R01185/3KV 1 185 16.5 2.0 20.5 1.8 24.1 1761 241 193
A9R01240/3KV 1 240 19.1 2.0 23.1 1.9 26.9 2270 269 215
A9R01300/3KV 1 300 21.6 2.0 25.6 2.0 29.6 2803 294 235
A9R01400/3KV 1 400 26.6 2.0 30.6 2.1 34.8 3637 348 278
A9R01500/3KV 1 500 29.0 2.2 33.4 2.2 37.8 5089 378 302
A9R01630/3KV 1 630 33.6 2.4 38.4 2.4 43.2 6730 432 346
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2